
1 月

2 火

3 水 ハローワークとの求職
きゅうしょく

 登録
と う ろ く

（高
こ う

３）※企業
きぎょう

就労
しゅうろう

 希望者
き ぼ う し ゃ

4 木

5 金

6 土

7 日

8 月

9 火

10 水 学校
がっこう

閉庁日
へいちょうび

(～16日
にち

)

11 木 山の日

12 金

13 土

14 日

15 月

16 火

17 水 出校日
しゅっこうび

　SB11:45発
はつ

18 木

19 金 個別懇談
こべつこんだん

週間
しゅうかん

(～23日
にち

)

20 土

21 日

22 月

23 火

24 水

25 木

26 金

27 土

28 日

29 月

30 火

31 水

令和
れ い わ

４年度
ね ん ど

　大府
お お ぶ

もちのき特別
と く べ つ

支援
し え ん

学校
が っ こ う

　月間
げ っ か ん

予定
よ て い

　（ 6月
が つ

 29日付
に ち づ け

）

※現段階
げ ん だ ん か い

での予定
よ て い

であり、今後
こ ん ご

変更
へ ん こ う

になることがあります。週予定
し ゅ う よ て い

や保護者通知文
ほ ご し ゃ つ う ち ぶ ん

にて御確認
ご か く に ん

ください。

8月
が つ

備考
び こ う


